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Rangliste Vereinsfischen 2015

Rohrer
Gabriel
Melliger
Crtalic
Muff
Odermatt
Fellmann
Alder
Felber
Stiz
Kruger

Gander

Simon
Edi
Robin
Alois
Hugo
Massimo
Ruedi
Nicolai
Kurt
Aldo
Jan

Kaspar

vom 5. September 2015

Total 30 Teilnehmende

Punkte
2234
721
533
420
408
252
236
232
200
95
91
30
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Rangliste Vereinsfischen 2015

vom 05. September 2015

Langster Fisch: Simon Rohrer, Hecht 94cm

Forelle:
Rotel:
Hecht:
Zander:
Egli:
Albeli:
Ubrige:

Total

Allgauer
Ducret
Ducret
Fruttig
Gander
Kalin
Leubin
Lussi
Murer

87

Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick
Stick

Stiick

Teilnehmer ohne anrechenbaren Fang

Gregor
Alain
Daniel
Otto
Lucia
Raphael
Beat
Roland
Franz

Seite 2/ 2

Niederberger
Odermatt
Rinaldo
Schar
Scherler
Waser

Wipfli

Wyss
Zihlmann

0,00
0,62
20,92
0,00
4,58
0,00
0,66

26,77

Tobias
Josef
Ivano
Ruedi
Remo
Martin
Wilhelm
Markus
Jeanette



